e "Fuucaz-CC-RACE"

Deutsche Meisterschaft XCO im Rahmen des 8.Fullgaz-Race - Obergessertshausen, 24.10.2020
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Platz StartNr UCI CODE

1

O 00 NO UL B WN

201
203
202
205
204
210
206
208
211

209
213

10046134594
10049040958
10050491009
10045748214
10045718609
10044933010
10050814644
10048391563
10087869654

NAME
DAUBERMANN
VAN THIEL
LIPP

PFAU

FUCHS
KRAVANJA
DORSCHT
RIESTERER
WAGNER

10036194320 AELKEN
10036422773 THEOBALD

Luisa
Sina
Finja
Kaya
Alexa
Andrea
Lina
Lina
Eva

Jette
Johanna

Autohaus
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Verein / Team

Stevens MTB Racing Team
RSC Kempten

Orbea - Serpentine Velosport
Stevens Schubert Racing Team
Stevens MTB Racing Team
Stevens Schubert Racing Team
CONWAY Factory Racing
LEXWARE Mountainbike Team
RV Concordia Trieb

ATV Haltern
TV Birkenfeld 1848 - Radsport -

Krumbach

Zeit
1:08:16,5
1:10:23,7
1:12:35,8
1:13:37,3
1:16:16,2
1:19:15,2
1:25:41,8
1:33:54,0
1:35:47,5
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